
Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS

Provisional Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

12 3:55.938 208.055:30.230LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDC Racing85 MLAURENT / COUGNAUD 131  1LMP3

4 3:55.299 208.555:47.093LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 MBRUNDLE / ENGLAND 13 16.863 16.8632  1LMP3

12 3:58.140 206.056:03.076LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff77 MFALB 13 32.846 15.9833  2LMP3

5 3:56.065 207.856:05.796LIGIER JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 MEHRLACHER / RICCI 13 35.566 2.7204  1LMP3

13 3:54.491 209.256:09.658LIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 MCOSMO / HEDLUND 13 39.428 3.8625  2LMP3

13 4:00.329 204.256:17.264LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 MWOODWARD / SWIFT 13 47.034 7.6066  1LMP3

4 3:57.763 206.456:19.053LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering15 MDAGONEAU / KAPADIA 13 48.823 1.7897  1LMP3

4 3:58.186 206.056:19.434LIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 MNICOLET / NICOLET 13 49.204 0.3818  1LMP3

12 4:02.507 202.356:28.148Ferrari F488AF Corse57 MBASOV / SHAITAR 13 57.918 8.7149  1GT3

5 3:56.278 207.756:33.511LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff61 MWINSLOW / KOUTSOUMIDIS 13 1:03.281 5.36310  1LMP3

12 4:01.980 202.856:39.386McLaren 650SFFF Racing Team by ACM55 MHAMAGUCHI / QUAIFE-HOBBS 13 1:09.156 5.87511  1GT3

12 3:59.907 204.556:41.614Porsche 911 GT3 RMentos Racing88 MPERFETTI / BACHLER 13 1:11.384 2.22812  2GT3

12 3:57.329 206.756:42.504LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRace Performance10 MMARATEOTTO / MAGGI 13 1:12.274 0.89013  1LMP3

12 4:01.637 203.156:57.742Aston Martin V12 Vantage GT3TF Sport34 MYOLUC / HANKEY 13 1:27.512 15.23814  1GT3

13 4:02.266 202.557:04.603Ferrari F488AF Corse51 MFLOHR / CASTELLACCI 13 1:34.373 6.86115  1GT3

4 3:56.668 207.357:07.952LIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering16 MMILLARA / BORGA 13 1:37.722 3.34916  1LMP3

5 3:57.737 206.457:26.991LIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff31 MPETIT / POIRIER 13 1:56.761 19.03917  1LMP3

12 4:00.926 203.657:33.706Aston Martin V12 Vantage GT3TF Sport22 MJARMAN / MODELL 13 2:03.476 6.71518  2GT3

12 4:05.909 199.557:36.684LIGIER JS P3 - NissanWinEurasia Limited99 MLOK 13 2:06.454 2.97819  1LMP3

5 4:03.470 201.557:41.093Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Duqueine Engineering17 MHAMON / MARTINS 13 2:10.863 4.40920  1GT3

12 4:05.860 199.657:49.889Lamborghini Huracan GT3Barwell Motorsport66 MTWYMAN / COTTINGHAM 13 2:19.659 8.79621  1GT3

12 4:07.120 198.557:53.345Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse71 MBARREIROS / RASMUSSEN 13 2:23.115 3.45622  2GT3

5 4:07.588 198.257:58.006Mercedes AMG GT3Idec Sport Racing37 MLAFARGUE / LAFARGUE 13 2:27.776 4.66123  1GT3

13 4:04.963 200.358:02.697Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Villorba Corse8 MMEZARD / HIESSE 13 2:32.467 4.69124  2GT3

12 4:01.001 203.658:06.590Lamborghini Huracan GT3FFF Racing Team by ACM5 MATTARD / BELL 13 2:36.360 3.89325  1GT3

12 4:02.784 202.152:36.033Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Classic and Modern Racing26 MMISSLIN / VAXIVIÈRE 12 1 Laps 1 Laps26  1GT3

5 4:04.748 200.555:42.057Ferrari F488FF Corse25 MDUNBAR / MOWLEM 12 1 Laps 3:06.02427  2GT3

4 3:54.679 209.155:42.977Ginetta P3-15 - NissanLawrence Tomlinson32 MTOMLINSON / ROBERTSON 12 1 Laps 0.92028  1LMP3

11 4:18.567 189.855:58.367Mercedes AMG GT3Larbre Competition50 MPHILIPPON / LABESCAT 12 1 Laps 15.39029  1GT3

12 4:06.260 199.256:34.154BMW Z4 GT3DKR Engineering44 MSTORM / BOUWHUIS 12 1 Laps 35.78730  1GT3

3 3:58.257 205.956:45.210LIGIER JS P3 - NissanRacing Team Holland9 MLAMMERS / VAN ORANJE-NASSAU 12 1 Laps 11.05631  1LMP3

12 4:19.636 189.057:35.244Porsche 997 GT3 RDelahaye Racing Team28 MBORDET / VIRON 12 1 Laps 50.03432  1GT3

3 4:05.254 200.157:46.157LIGIER JS P3 - NissanBy Speed Factory11 MJACKSON / FUSTER 12 1 Laps 10.91333  1LMP3

10 3:57.074 207.058:31.699LIGIER JS P3 - NissanScuderia Villorba Corse7 MLACORTE / SERNAGIOTTO 12 1 Laps 45.54234  1LMP3

6 4:06.217 199.357:52.435Audi R8 LMSTockwith Motorsports19 MHANSON / MOORE 11 2 Laps 1 Laps35  1GT3

7 4:09.154 196.955:24.631Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse14 MDE LEENER / DE LEENER 9 4 Laps 2 Laps36  3GT3

  Not classified

2 4:16.094 191.613:31.191Adess 03 - NissanPS Racing48 MNEGRO / PRETTE 3  1LMP3

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Race Director:

17,56 ºCTrack Temp: 20,56 ºC Air Temp:
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Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS

Provisional Classification by Class

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapTotalLapTimeTy

LMP3

3:55.938 208.0851 DC Racing T. LAURENT / A. COUGNAUD LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 12 13

3:55.299 +16.863 +16.863 208.522 United Autosports M. BRUNDLE / C. ENGLAND LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 4 13

3:58.140 +32.846 +15.983 206.0773 Graff J. FALB LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 12 13

3:56.065 +35.566 +2.720 207.8184 M.Racing - YMR Y. EHRLACHER / R. RICCI LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 5 13

3:54.491 +39.428 +3.862 209.235 United Autosports G. COSMO / M. HEDLUND LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 13 13

4:00.329 +47.034 +7.606 204.266 360 Racing T. WOODWARD / J. SWIFT LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 13 13

3:57.763 +48.823 +1.789 206.4157 Duqueine Engineering T. DAGONEAU / A. KAPADIA LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 4 13

3:58.186 +49.204 +0.381 206.0248 Oak Racing J. NICOLET / P. NICOLET LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 4 13

3:56.278 +1'03.281 +14.077 207.7619 Graff J. WINSLOW / D. KOUTSOUMIDIS LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 5 13

3:57.329 +1'12.274 +8.993 206.71010 Race Performance M. MARATEOTTO / G. MAGGI LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 12 13

3:56.668 +1'37.722 +25.448 207.31611 Duqueine Engineering L. MILLARA / A. BORGA LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 4 13

3:57.737 +1'56.761 +19.039 206.43112 Graff P. PETIT / J. POIRIER LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 5 13

4:05.909 +2'06.454 +9.693 199.59913 WinEurasia Limited W. LOK LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 12 13

3:54.679 1 Laps 1 Laps 209.13214 Lawrence Tomlinson L. TOMLINSON / C. ROBERTSON Ginetta P3-15 - Nissan M 4 12

3:58.257 1 Laps+1'02.233 205.9915 Racing Team Holland J. LAMMERS / B. VAN ORANJE-NASSA LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 3 12

4:05.254 1 Laps+1'00.947 200.11116 By Speed Factory R. JACKSON / J. FUSTER LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 3 12

3:57.074 1 Laps +45.542 207.0717 Scuderia Villorba Corse R. LACORTE / G. SERNAGIOTTO LIGIER JS P3 - Nissan M 10 12

   Not classified:

4:16.094 10 Laps 9 Laps 191.648 PS Racing A. NEGRO / P. PRETTE Adess 03 - Nissan M 2 3

GT3

4:02.507 202.3571 AF Corse A. BASOV / V. SHAITAR Ferrari F488 M 12 13

4:01.980 +11.238 +11.238 202.8552 FFF Racing Team by ACM H. HAMAGUCHI / A. QUAIFE-HOBBS McLaren 650S M 12 13

3:59.907 +13.466 +2.228 204.5883 Mentos Racing E. PERFETTI / K. BACHLER Porsche 911 GT3 R M 12 13

4:01.637 +29.594 +16.128 203.1344 TF Sport S. YOLUC / E. HANKEY Aston Martin V12 Vantage GT3 M 12 13

4:02.266 +36.455 +6.861 202.5515 AF Corse T. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCI Ferrari F488 M 13 13

4:00.926 +1'05.558 +29.103 203.6226 TF Sport A. JARMAN / D. MODELL Aston Martin V12 Vantage GT3 M 12 13

4:03.470 +1'12.945 +7.387 201.5177 Duqueine Engineering C. HAMON / L. MARTINS Ferrari F458 Italia GT3 M 5 13

4:05.860 +1'21.741 +8.796 199.6668 Barwell Motorsport J. TWYMAN / J. COTTINGHAM Lamborghini Huracan GT3 M 12 13

4:07.120 +1'25.197 +3.456 198.5719 AF Corse F. BARREIROS / M. RASMUSSEN Ferrari F458 Italia GT3 M 12 13

4:07.588 +1'29.858 +4.661 198.23710 Idec Sport Racing P. LAFARGUE / P. LAFARGUE Mercedes AMG GT3 M 5 13

4:04.963 +1'34.549 +4.691 200.3811 Villorba Corse C. MEZARD / S. HIESSE Ferrari F458 Italia GT3 M 13 13

4:01.001 +1'38.442 +3.893 203.6512 FFF Racing Team by ACM M. ATTARD / M. BELL Lamborghini Huracan GT3 M 12 13

4:02.784 1 Laps 1 Laps 202.12613 Classic and Modern Racing N. MISSLIN / M. VAXIVIÈRE Ferrari F458 Italia GT3 M 12 12

4:04.748 1 Laps+3'06.024 200.52514 FF Corse I. DUNBAR / J. MOWLEM Ferrari F488 M 5 12

4:18.567 1 Laps +16.310 189.85015 Larbre Competition C. PHILIPPON / F. LABESCAT Mercedes AMG GT3 M 11 12

4:06.260 1 Laps +35.787 199.24416 DKR Engineering J. STORM / N. BOUWHUIS BMW Z4 GT3 M 12 12

4:19.636 1 Laps+1'01.090 189.02817 Delahaye Racing Team P. BORDET / A. VIRON Porsche 997 GT3 R M 12 12

4:06.217 2 Laps 1 Laps 199.31918 Tockwith Motorsports P. HANSON / N. MOORE Audi R8 LMS M 6 11

4:09.154 4 Laps 2 Laps 196.91419 AF Corse P. DE LEENER / A. DE LEENER Ferrari F458 Italia GT3 M 7 9

DRYTrack Status:

Timekeeper:Race Director:

Published at: ........................................
17,56 ºCTrack Temp: 20,56 ºC Air Temp:
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Lap Chart

Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS
G

ri
d

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

1
3

LAP

Nr Pos

2 32 32 32 3232 85856161 85 85 85 8512

32 61 61 61 22 18321832 2 2 2 2232

85 2 2 2 6161 2187718 18 18 18 77385

18 85 85 85 8585 61262 15 77 77 18418

7 18 18 18 1818 15612585 61 24 3 357

61 77 77 9 1616 77153716 77 61 24 6661

77 9 9 16 159 24242215 24 6 6 15777

31 16 16 15 915 67729 6 15 15 24831

9 15 15 77 3131 57888531 3 3 61 5799

15 31 31 31 2424 3573224 57 57 57 611015

3 7 24 24 8888 966677 26 26 26 55113

16 3 7 88 777 163156 55 55 55 881216

24 88 88 7 66 269988 16 88 88 101324

6 6 6 6 33 3416243 34 10 10 34146

88 10 3 3 5757 55178857 10 34 34 511588

11 57 57 57 1777 17265717 88 16 16 161611

57 24 10 17 2617 1031325 31 51 51 311757

55 26 17 26 3426 88341626 51 31 31 221855

10 17 26 55 5510 31551710 22 17 99 991910

26 55 55 34 1055 22103134 17 99 17 172026

71 71 34 10 2534 99222655 99 22 22 662171

34 34 71 25 9925 51993499 8 66 66 712234

17 99 25 71 2271 8515537 37 71 71 372317

51 51 99 99 3799 3789922 66 37 37 82451

37 37 22 22 7122 66371066 71 8 8 52537

99 25 51 19 837 7166518 5 5 52699

66 22 19 37 668 2525851 25 25 252766

22 19 37 8 5166 5717171 50 32 322822

19 66 66 51 551 50555 32 50 502919

8 8 8 66 505 32505011 44 44 44308

5 48 48 5 2850 44441428 9 9 9315

48 5 5 50 1428 28282844 28 28 283248

25 50 50 48 1114 11114450 11 11 113325

50 14 14 28 4444 7141114 7 7 73450

14 28 28 14 711 19777 19 193514

44 44 44 44 1919 141919193644

28 11 11 113728
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Best Sector Times

Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3

Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal Lap Best LapCl

1 G.COSMO 36.233 G.COSMO 1:30.260 M.BRUNDLE 1:47.042 3:54.491 3:54.491 (1)1 United Autosports3 3 2 3 LMP3

2 M.BRUNDLE 36.403 T.LAURENT 1:30.504 C.ROBERTSON 1:47.395 3:54.607 3:55.299 (3)2 United Autosports2 85 32 2 LMP3

3 C.ROBERTSON 36.442 G.MAGGI 1:30.614 T.LAURENT 1:47.557 3:54.679 3:54.679 (2)3 Lawrence Tomlinson32 10 85 32 LMP3

4 G.SERNAGIOTTO 36.468 Y.EHRLACHER 1:30.743 J.WINSLOW 1:47.978 3:54.679 3:55.938 (4)4 DC Racing7 18 61 85 LMP3

5 A.BORGA 36.526 C.ROBERTSON 1:30.842 G.COSMO 1:47.998 3:55.698 3:56.278 (6)5 Graff16 32 3 61 LMP3

6 J.WINSLOW 36.599 A.BORGA 1:30.898 Y.EHRLACHER 1:48.633 3:56.065 3:56.065 (5)6 M.Racing - YMR61 16 18 18 LMP3

7 T.LAURENT 36.618 A.KAPADIA 1:31.045 A.KAPADIA 1:48.800 3:56.367 3:56.668 (7)7 Duqueine Engineering85 15 15 16 LMP3

8 Y.EHRLACHER 36.689 J.WINSLOW 1:31.121 A.BORGA 1:48.943 3:56.819 3:57.763 (11)8 Duqueine Engineering18 61 16 15 LMP3

9 J.LAMMERS 36.788 P.NICOLET 1:31.153 P.PETIT 1:49.077 3:56.962 3:57.074 (8)9 Scuderia Villorba Corse9 24 31 7 LMP3

10 G.MAGGI 36.822 M.BRUNDLE 1:31.162 G.SERNAGIOTTO 1:49.296 3:57.070 3:57.329 (9)10 Race Performance10 2 7 10 LMP3

11 P.PETIT 36.865 J.LAMMERS 1:31.181 J.LAMMERS 1:49.599 3:57.260 3:57.737 (10)11 Graff31 9 9 31 LMP3

12 J.FALB 36.894 G.SERNAGIOTTO 1:31.198 G.MAGGI 1:49.634 3:57.568 3:58.257 (14)12 Racing Team Holland77 7 10 9 LMP3

13 P.NICOLET 36.967 P.PETIT 1:31.318 J.FALB 1:49.721 3:58.140 3:58.140 (12)13 Graff24 31 77 77 LMP3

14 A.KAPADIA 36.974 J.FALB 1:31.525 P.NICOLET 1:50.066 3:58.186 3:58.186 (13)14 Oak Racing15 77 24 24 LMP3

15 J.SWIFT 37.402 K.BACHLER 1:31.831 D.MODELL 1:50.215 3:59.776 3:59.907 (15)15 Mentos Racing6 88 22 88 GT3

16 E.HANKEY 37.574 D.MODELL 1:31.936 K.BACHLER 1:50.287 4:00.019 4:00.329 (16)16 360 Racing34 22 88 6 LMP3

17 M.BELL 37.614 M.BELL 1:31.997 J.SWIFT 1:50.594 4:00.199 4:00.926 (17)17 TF Sport5 5 6 22 GT3

18 K.BACHLER 37.658 J.SWIFT 1:32.023 F.CASTELLACCI 1:50.679 4:00.665 4:01.001 (18)18 FFF Racing Team by ACM88 6 51 5 GT3

19 A.QUAIFE-HOBBS 37.688 V.SHAITAR 1:32.129 M.BELL 1:51.054 4:01.112 4:02.266 (21)19 AF Corse55 57 5 51 GT3

20 V.SHAITAR 37.712 E.HANKEY 1:32.194 A.QUAIFE-HOBBS 1:51.092 4:01.243 4:02.507 (22)20 AF Corse57 34 55 57 GT3

21 J.FUSTER 37.773 W.LOK 1:32.241 V.SHAITAR 1:51.402 4:01.637 4:01.637 (19)21 TF Sport11 99 57 34 GT3

22 M.VAXIVIÈRE 37.933 F.CASTELLACCI 1:32.395 E.HANKEY 1:51.869 4:01.728 4:01.980 (20)22 FFF Racing Team by ACM26 51 34 55 GT3

23 F.CASTELLACCI 38.038 M.VAXIVIÈRE 1:32.715 L.MARTINS 1:51.950 4:02.717 4:02.784 (23)23 Classic and Modern Racing51 26 17 26 GT3

24 D.MODELL 38.048 A.QUAIFE-HOBBS 1:32.948 J.MOWLEM 1:51.986 4:03.118 4:03.470 (24)24 Duqueine Engineering22 55 25 17 GT3

25 L.MARTINS 38.159 L.MARTINS 1:33.009 M.VAXIVIÈRE 1:52.069 4:04.032 4:04.748 (25)25 FF Corse17 17 26 25 GT3

26 S.HIESSE 38.210 S.HIESSE 1:33.158 N.MOORE 1:52.944 4:04.056 4:05.909 (29)26 WinEurasia Limited8 8 19 99 LMP3

27 W.LOK 38.211 J.TWYMAN 1:33.221 J.FUSTER 1:52.987 4:04.601 4:04.963 (26)27 Villorba Corse99 66 11 8 GT3

28 N.BOUWHUIS 38.373 J.MOWLEM 1:33.567 S.HIESSE 1:53.233 4:04.796 4:05.254 (27)28 By Speed Factory44 25 8 11 LMP3

29 J.MOWLEM 38.479 J.FUSTER 1:34.036 N.BOUWHUIS 1:53.570 4:05.586 4:06.217 (30)29 Tockwith Motorsports25 11 44 19 GT3

30 P.LAFARGUE 38.536 N.MOORE 1:34.089 W.LOK 1:53.604 4:05.606 4:05.860 (28)30 Barwell Motorsport37 19 99 66 GT3

31 N.MOORE 38.553 M.RASMUSSEN 1:34.134 M.RASMUSSEN 1:53.650 4:06.260 4:06.260 (31)31 DKR Engineering19 71 71 44 GT3

32 J.TWYMAN 38.636 N.BOUWHUIS 1:34.317 P.LAFARGUE 1:53.743 4:06.456 4:07.120 (32)32 AF Corse66 44 37 71 GT3

33 M.RASMUSSEN 38.672 P.LAFARGUE 1:34.804 J.TWYMAN 1:53.749 4:07.083 4:07.588 (33)33 Idec Sport Racing71 37 66 37 GT3

34 A.DE LEENER 39.242 A.DE LEENER 1:35.049 A.DE LEENER 1:54.863 4:09.154 4:09.154 (34)34 AF Corse14 14 14 14 GT3

35 A.NEGRO 40.686 A.NEGRO 1:36.051 A.NEGRO 1:59.357 4:16.094 4:16.094 (35)35 PS Racing48 48 48 48 LMP3

36 F.LABESCAT 40.703 P.BORDET 1:36.575 F.LABESCAT 1:59.907 4:17.401 4:18.567 (36)36 Larbre Competition50 28 50 50 GT3

37 P.BORDET 42.118 F.LABESCAT 1:36.791 P.BORDET 2:00.943 4:19.636 4:19.636 (37)37 Delahaye Racing Team28 50 28 28 GT3
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Event maximum speed

Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS

After

Lap SessionTop SpeedDriverTeam Car Class

290.0 4 RaceSalih YOLUCAston Martin V12 Vantage GT3TF Sport34 GT3

287.7 10 RaceLaurent MILLARALIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering16 LMP3

287.7 3 RaceAndrew JARMANAston Martin V12 Vantage GT3TF Sport22 GT3

287.7 2 RaceJohnny MOWLEMFerrari F488FF Corse25 GT3

287.7 2 RaceAlexandre VIRONPorsche 997 GT3 RDelahaye Racing Team28 GT3

287.7 2 RaceAngelo NEGROAdess 03 - NissanPS Racing48 LMP3

287.7 3 RaceHiroshi HAMAGUCHIMcLaren 650SFFF Racing Team by ACM55 GT3

287.7 3 RaceAleksey BASOVFerrari F488AF Corse57 GT3

287.7 5 RaceJohn FALBLIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff77 LMP3

286.9 1 RaceJan LAMMERSLIGIER JS P3 - NissanRacing Team Holland9 LMP3

286.2 1 RaceMarcello MARATEOTTOLIGIER JS P3 - NissanRace Performance10 LMP3

286.2 5 RaceAlex KAPADIALIGIER JS P3 - NissanDuqueine Engineering15 LMP3

286.2 2 RaceLonni MARTINSFerrari F458 Italia GT3Duqueine Engineering17 GT3

286.2 10 RaceJacques NICOLETLIGIER JS P3 - NissanOak Racing24 LMP3

286.2 2 RaceThomas FLOHRFerrari F488AF Corse51 GT3

286.2 13 RaceKlaus BACHLERPorsche 911 GT3 RMentos Racing88 GT3

286.2 4 RaceWilliam LOKLIGIER JS P3 - NissanWinEurasia Limited99 LMP3

284.7 7 Qualifying SessionYann EHRLACHERLIGIER JS P3 - NissanM.Racing - YMR18 LMP3

284.7 3 RaceMIKE HEDLUNDLIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 LMP3

284.7 11 RaceLawrence TOMLINSONGinetta P3-15 - NissanLawrence Tomlinson32 LMP3

284.7 1 RaceFilipe BARREIROSFerrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse71 GT3

284.7 5 RaceAlexandre COUGNAUDLIGIER JS P3 - NissanDC Racing85 LMP3

283.9 1 RacePaul PETITLIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff31 LMP3

283.9 12 RaceMatt BELLLamborghini Huracan GT3FFF Racing Team by ACM5 GT3

283.9 3 RaceTerrence WOODWARDLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan360 Racing6 LMP3

283.9 4 RaceJames WINSLOWLIGIER JS P3 - NissanGraff61 LMP3

283.9 2 RaceCédric MEZARDFerrari F458 Italia GT3Villorba Corse8 GT3

283.2 2 RaceNicolas MISSLINFerrari F458 Italia GT3Classic and Modern Racing26 GT3

283.2 12 RaceJoe TWYMANLamborghini Huracan GT3Barwell Motorsport66 GT3

282.5 5 RaceRoberto LACORTELIGIER JS P3 - NissanScuderia Villorba Corse7 LMP3

281.7 7 RaceChristian ENGLANDLIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports2 LMP3

281.0 11 RaceRebecca JACKSONLIGIER JS P3 - NissanBy Speed Factory11 LMP3

278.8 5 RacePaul LAFARGUEMercedes AMG GT3Idec Sport Racing37 GT3

265.8 9 RaceNiels BOUWHUISBMW Z4 GT3DKR Engineering44 GT3

250.4 8 Free Practice 1Nigel MOOREAudi R8 LMSTockwith Motorsports19 GT3
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ROAD TO LE MANS

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

Race

Distance and Speed Average

Team Drivers CarNr. KphDistanceLaps Total TimeCl Ty

T. LAURENT / A. COUGNAUDDC Racing 131 85 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 191.5 177,15 55:30.230LMP3

M. BRUNDLE / C. ENGLANDUnited Autosports 132 2 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 190.6 177,15 55:47.093LMP3

J. FALBGraff 133 77 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 189.7 177,13 56:03.076LMP3

Y. EHRLACHER / R. RICCIM.Racing - YMR 134 18 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 189.5 177,15 56:05.796LMP3

G. COSMO / M. HEDLUNDUnited Autosports 135 3 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 189.3 177,13 56:09.658LMP3

T. WOODWARD / J. SWIFT360 Racing 136 6 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 188.9 177,15 56:17.264LMP3

T. DAGONEAU / A. KAPADIADuqueine Engineering 137 15 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 188.8 177,15 56:19.053LMP3

J. NICOLET / P. NICOLETOak Racing 138 24 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 188.7 177,15 56:19.434LMP3

A. BASOV / V. SHAITARAF Corse 139 57 MFerrari F488 188.3 177,15 56:28.148GT3

J. WINSLOW / D. KOUTSOUMIDISGraff 1310 61 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 188.0 177,15 56:33.511LMP3

H. HAMAGUCHI / A. QUAIFE-HOBBSFFF Racing Team by ACM 1311 55 MMcLaren 650S 187.6 177,15 56:39.386GT3

E. PERFETTI / K. BACHLERMentos Racing 1312 88 MPorsche 911 GT3 R 187.5 177,13 56:41.614GT3

M. MARATEOTTO / G. MAGGIRace Performance 1313 10 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 187.5 177,15 56:42.504LMP3

S. YOLUC / E. HANKEYTF Sport 1314 34 MAston Martin V12 Vantage GT3 186.6 177,15 56:57.742GT3

T. FLOHR / F. CASTELLACCIAF Corse 1315 51 MFerrari F488 186.3 177,15 57:04.603GT3

L. MILLARA / A. BORGADuqueine Engineering 1316 16 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 186.1 177,15 57:07.952LMP3

P. PETIT / J. POIRIERGraff 1317 31 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 185.0 177,15 57:26.991LMP3

A. JARMAN / D. MODELLTF Sport 1318 22 MAston Martin V12 Vantage GT3 184.7 177,13 57:33.706GT3

W. LOKWinEurasia Limited 1319 99 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 184.5 177,15 57:36.684LMP3

C. HAMON / L. MARTINSDuqueine Engineering 1320 17 MFerrari F458 Italia GT3 184.3 177,15 57:41.093GT3

J. TWYMAN / J. COTTINGHAMBarwell Motorsport 1321 66 MLamborghini Huracan GT3 183.8 177,15 57:49.889GT3

F. BARREIROS / M. RASMUSSENAF Corse 1322 71 MFerrari F458 Italia GT3 183.6 177,17 57:53.345GT3

P. LAFARGUE / P. LAFARGUEIdec Sport Racing 1323 37 MMercedes AMG GT3 183.4 177,15 57:58.006GT3

C. MEZARD / S. HIESSEVillorba Corse 1324 8 MFerrari F458 Italia GT3 183.1 177,13 58:02.697GT3

M. ATTARD / M. BELLFFF Racing Team by ACM 1325 5 MLamborghini Huracan GT3 182.9 177,15 58:06.590GT3

N. MISSLIN / M. VAXIVIÈREClassic and Modern Racing 1226 26 MFerrari F458 Italia GT3 186.6 163,52 52:36.033GT3

I. DUNBAR / J. MOWLEMFF Corse 1227 25 MFerrari F488 176.2 163,50 55:42.057GT3

L. TOMLINSON / C. ROBERTSONLawrence Tomlinson 1228 32 MGinetta P3-15 - Nissan 176.1 163,52 55:42.977LMP3

C. PHILIPPON / F. LABESCATLarbre Competition 1229 50 MMercedes AMG GT3 175.3 163,54 55:58.367GT3

J. STORM / N. BOUWHUISDKR Engineering 1230 44 MBMW Z4 GT3 173.5 163,52 56:34.154GT3

J. LAMMERS / B. VAN ORANJE-NASSAURacing Team Holland 1231 9 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 172.9 163,52 56:45.210LMP3

P. BORDET / A. VIRONDelahaye Racing Team 1232 28 MPorsche 997 GT3 R 170.4 163,52 57:35.244GT3

R. JACKSON / J. FUSTERBy Speed Factory 1233 11 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 169.9 163,52 57:46.157LMP3

R. LACORTE / G. SERNAGIOTTOScuderia Villorba Corse 1234 7 MLIGIER JS P3 - Nissan 167.7 163,52 58:31.699LMP3

P. HANSON / N. MOORETockwith Motorsports 1135 19 MAudi R8 LMS 155.4 149,91 57:52.435GT3

P. DE LEENER / A. DE LEENERAF Corse 936 14 MFerrari F458 Italia GT3 132.8 122,66 55:24.631GT3

   Not classified:

A. NEGRO / P. PRETTEPS Racing 348 MAdess 03 - Nissan 181.5 40,86 13:31.191LMP3
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Race

84º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

ROAD TO LE MANS

Fastest Lap Sequence

LapKphTimePractice Time DriverClassCarTeam

3:56.022 207.9  27:57.021 Charlie ROBERTSONGinetta P3-15 - NissanLawrence Tomlinson32 LMP3

3:55.152 208.6  311:52.173 Charlie ROBERTSONGinetta P3-15 - NissanLawrence Tomlinson32 LMP3

3:54.679 209.1  415:46.852 Charlie ROBERTSONGinetta P3-15 - NissanLawrence Tomlinson32 LMP3

3:54.491 209.2  756:09.658 GUY COSMOLIGIER JS P3 - NissanUnited Autosports3 LMP3
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